
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not qualified (75% = 14 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

3 

10 

54 

33 

74 

30 

81 

5 

9 

99 

18 

2 

28 

6 

71 

1 

16 

70 

17 

4 

62 

Name 

Rob Huff 

Gianni Morbidelli 

James Nash 

Alain Menu 

Pepe Oriola 

Gabriele Tarquini 

Zhendong Zhang 

Roberto Colciago 

Attila Tassi 

Rafael Galiana 

Duncan Ende 

Jean-Karl Vernay 

Aurelien Panis 

Frederic Vervisch 

Tengyi Jiang 

Stefano Comini 

Davit Kajaia 

Mat'o Homola 

Daniel Lloyd 

Denis Dupont 

Dusan Borkovic 

Class Team 

Leopard Racing Team WRT 

West Coast Racing 

Lukoil Craft-Bamboo Racing 

BRC Racing Team 

Lukoil Craft-Bamboo Racing 

BRC Racing Team 

ZzZ Team 

M1RA 

M1RA 

West Coast Racing 

Icarus Motorsports 

Leopard Racing Team WRT 

Boutsen Ginion Racing 

Comtoyou Racing 

ZzZ Team 

Comtoyou Racing 

GE-Force 

DG Sport Competition 

Lukoil Craft-Bamboo Racing 

Comtoyou Racing 

GE-Force 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

15 

13 

10 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

30:23.840 

30:26.243 

30:27.351 

30:47.275 

30:48.046 

30:48.508 

30:49.282 

30:50.742 

31:00.692 

31:14.527 

31:32.855 

30:29.971 

24:41.700 

21:41.940 

16:49.071 

7:26.989 

7:29.879 

5:14.134 

Diff 

2.403 

3.511 

23.435 

24.206 

24.668 

25.442 

26.902 

36.852 

50.687 

1:09.015 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Avg. Speed 

119.662 

119.504 

119.432 

118.144 

118.094 

118.065 

118.015 

117.922 

117.292 

116.426 

115.299 

112.984 

116.284 

114.694 

113.833 

102.790 

102.130 

109.697 

- 

- 

- 

Best Tm 

1:34.169 

1:34.111 

1:35.418 

1:35.115 

1:35.223 

1:34.956 

1:35.565 

1:35.455 

1:35.342 

1:36.269 

1:36.230 

1:34.552 

1:35.730 

1:35.689 

1:37.044 

1:38.691 

1:36.603 

1:38.604 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.403 

Avg. Speed 

119.662 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.111 

Best Speed 

122.053 

Best Lap by 

10 - Gianni Morbidelli 
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Official results

TCR International Series- Zhejiang China 

TCR International Series Round 17&18 

Race 2 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:03:57 

Zhejiang Circuit 3.191 km 

2017/10/8 16:05 


